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Session 2

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Fly (52kg) MAHMETOV A AST

DUYSENBAY K MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO ABAYKHAN AKMR

ATY

ZKO

ALMR

ALMR

BURKITBAEV A

CHUNISHKALIEV

NURIDENOV

SYUENISH

ISKAKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 10  (57kg) SULEYMENOV I AST

KALZHANOV N MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH ALMR

AKMR

ATY

ZKO

TRZ

ISKAKOV

BURKITBAEV A

CHUNISHKALIEV

NURIDENOV

ZHUMANKULOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 11  (63kg) ZAKIR A AST

TOLTAEV S MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO NURIDENOV TRZ

ALMR

AKMR

ATY

KZO

ZHUMANKULOV

ISKAKOV

BURKITBAEV A

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYKHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 12  (69kg) MARALOV K AST

OSKENBEK M MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV KZO

TRZ

ALMR

AKMR

ALMR

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

ISKAKOV

BURKITBAEV A

SYUENISH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 13  (75kg) NURSEITOV T AST

NURASILOV A MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAEV A KZO

TRZ

ALMR

ALMR

ZKO

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

ISKAKOV

SYUENISH

NURIDENOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 14  (81kg) KAZAKOV V AST

ALZHANOV E MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH ZKO

KZO

TRZ

ALMR

ATY

NURIDENOV

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

ISKAKOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 15  (91kg) ORALBAY A AST

NURDAULETOV B MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR ISKAKOV ATY

ZKO

KZO

TRZ

AKMR

CHUNISHKALIEV

NURIDENOV

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

BURKITBAEV A

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 16  (+91kg) SERMAKHANOV N AST

DAURENULI A MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV AKMR

ATY

ZKO

KZO

ALMR

BURKITBAEV A

CHUNISHKALIEV

NURIDENOV

ABAYKHAN

SYUENISH

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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LEGEND

WP Win on points
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